
month posts posts total new_topic_posts old_topic_poststopics no_response response response_rate

4/30/2015 33 33 4 29 27 23 4 14.8

5/31/2015 94 127 35 59 32 22 10 31.3

6/30/2015 70 197 10 60 27 21 6 22.2

7/31/2015 67 264 6 61 27 24 3 11.1

8/31/2015 80 344 21 59 20 13 7 35

9/30/2015 50 394 13 37 23 16 7 30.4

10/31/2015 90 484 36 54 22 10 12 54.5

11/30/2015 104 588 38 66 34 21 13 38.2

12/31/2015 71 659 21 50 20 11 9 45

1/31/2016 71 730 20 51 24 16 8 33.3

2/29/2016 59 789 12 47 25 16 9 36

3/31/2016 78 867 12 66 11 6 5 45.5

4/30/2016 90 957 44 46 23 10 13 56.5

5/31/2016 82 1039 29 53 24 12 12 50

6/30/2016 95 1134 20 75 16 9 7 43.8

7/5/2016 20 1154 6 14 4 2 2 50



date username # topics started # topics replied # topics liked # messages started# messages replied# messages liked

4/30/2016 tobiaseigen 10 50 100 15 30 40
5/6 michaelotto 2 3 6 20 10 20


